Name of the Corporate Debtor : M/S Reliance Naval and Engineering Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP : 15.01.2020

List of Creditor's as on : 24.03.2022

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted

Department of Sales Tax [Maharashtra 06.01.2022 143,794,623 143,794,623 | Operational Creditor

TOTAL: 143,794,623 143,794,623 - - -

The claims have been provisionally admitted and may undergo changes
Notes:



